
PRO =

Gross Trough Net

Skipper or Team Boat No. Total Out Total

Roger Kett J-22 239

ET - CT 31.19 31.90 49.23 49.23

Terry Rainey Capri-25 316

ET - CT 33.41 33.41 58.09 58.09

ET - CT

ET - CT

ET - CT

ET - CT

ET - CT

Did Not Finish

Did Not Race

RC Credit 7-8 races = 2 throw outs

(Throw-outs) 5-6 races = 1 throw outs

Did Not Qualify 0-4 races = 0 throw outs

Finish In Place

Only Boat in Fleet

3
2

A Fleet

SP-6

(3)

No Race

SP-7 SP-8SP 5

23 2

6

14

111

2

1
5

11

1

Fall Keelboat 2020

?

8/30/2020

Darrel Daniel

9/13/2020

Darrel Daniel

10/11/2020

1

No Race

Stephen Gent

9/27/2020

SP 1 SP 2 SP 3 SP 4

(1)



Place

1

2


