## Fall Keelboat 2020

		PRO =		?	Darrel	Daniel	Steph	en Gent	Darre	l Daniel			
A Fleet			8/30/2020		9/13/2020		9/27/2020		10/11/2020		Gross	Trough	Net
Skipper or Team	Boat	No.	SP 1	SP 2	SP 3	SP 4	SP 5	SP-6	SP-7	SP-8	Total	Out	Total
Roger Kett	J-22	239			(1)	1	1	1	1	1	- 6	1	5
ET - CT							31.19 31.90	49.23 49.23			] °		1
Terry Rainey	Capri-25	316			(3)	3	2	2	2	2	14	3	11
ET - CT							33.41 33.41	58.09 58.09			14	3	''
			No Race	No Race									
ET - CT													
ET - CT											1		
ET - CT													
FT. OT		ļ					1		-				l
ET - CT													
ET - CT											1		

Did Not Finish
Did Not Race
RC Credit
(Throw-outs)
Did Not Qualify
Finish In Place
Only Boat in Fleet

7-8 races = 2 throw outs 5-6 races = 1 throw outs 0-4 races = 0 throw outs Place